interlink

Data
AS index
Kategéria

Vyrobca
Nahrada za

ARC3020

Usmernovace pre
alternatory

AS-PL
Valeo

3

Referencné cislo (15)

132938
CQ1080092
139556
UBB502
940038293
RT-10H
2523321
81113732
1107-018RS
341410
940677
036903359
31-9427
MER109
RTF49411

Vyuzitie

CARGO
cQ
HUCO
LUCAS

MAGNETI MARELLI

MOBILETRON
MOTOROLA
POWERMAX

RS

VALEO

VALEO

vw

WAI / TRANSPO
WAI / TRANSPO
WOODAUTO

ARC3020

Vlastnosti produktu

B+

B+thread
Vonkajsi priemer
Vnutorny priemer
D+

D+thread

Diode Amp.
Diodes

18
M8
113
45.5
16
M5
35

Vyrobca

3




interlink

DELCO

1117685
1117687

Referencné cislo

MOTOROLA

2541395
2541396
2541402
2940363
2940365
2940367
2940369
2940371
2940373
2940375

Referencné cislo

VALEO

2541221
2541222
2541395
2541396
2541402
2541435
2541438
2541439
2541441
2541442
2541645
2940300
2940301
2940302
2940303
2940304
2940305
2940306
2940307
2940308
2940309
2940310
2940311
2940363
2940365
2940367
2940369
2940371
2940373
2940375
2941293
436191

Referencné cislo

ARC3020

DELCO
DELCO

MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO




ARC3020

interlink

436192 VALEO
436193 VALEO
436296 VALEO
436368 VALEO
436369 VALEO
436370 VALEO
436399 VALEO
436400 VALEO
A13E02 VALEO
A13E03 VALEO
A13E04 VALEO
A13E05 VALEO
A13EO06 VALEO
A13E07 VALEO
A13E08 VALEO
A13E09 VALEO
Al13E10 VALEO
Al13E11 VALEO
Al13E12 VALEO
Al13E13 VALEO
A13E21 VALEO
Al13E22 VALEO
A13E39 VALEO
Al13E41 VALEO
A13E43 VALEO
A13E45 VALEO
A13E47 VALEO
A13E48 VALEO
A13E49 VALEO
Al13E54 VALEO
A13E58 VALEO

A13N33 VALEO
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